
Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 9 Sapigórski Michal POL 95 03:50,3 95 02:08,0

2 7 Sapigórski Patryk POL 95 03:09,0 95 02:10,9

3 23 Lauchstädt Nyc GER 95 03:31,9 95 03:01,7

4 8 Mirek Robert POL 95 04:02,0 90 02:41,0

5 3 Luxa Josef CZE 95 04:01,0 85 03:55,1

6 2 Humpál Vojtěch CZE 95 02:55,7 80 02:43,0

7 6 Zavadil Radek CZE 95 03:08,3 75 03:55,6

8 19 Sabban Florian GER 95 02:28,0 70 02:53,4

9 17 Vertačnik Tim SLO 90 02:09,9

10 1 Calta Václav CZE 90 02:27,8

11 12 Witczak Maciej POL 90 02:34,6

12 21 Cöllen Vincent GER 90 03:02,1

13 4 Sitek Filip CZE 90 04:27,0

14 11 Swaryczewski Tomasz POL 90 04:27,0

15 26 Hanke Florian SUI 85 03:46,3

16 10 Stawioski Bartosz POL 80 02:27,4

17 20 Pfeiffer Daniel GER 80 03:03,6

18 22 Műller Etienne GER 80 03:53,0

19 24 Lille Eyk GER 80 29:00,0

20 13 Gaál Ján SVK 75 02:53,0

21 15 Gaál Tomáš SVK 75 03:12,0

22 5 Volf Libor CZE 75 04:33,4

23 14 Medvecký Dávid SVK 70 03:23,6

24 18 Flajs Andraž SLO 65 02:49,6

25 16 Michalik Karol SVK 60 04:06,9

26 25 Pozner Jannis SUI 60 04:26,2

27 27 Petermann Seya SUI 55 04:44,5

28 28 Meichtry Micha SUI 55 05:22,0

Nation

1 - Fly Accuracy BOYS
Final
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2 - Fly Distance Single Handed BOYS

Rank No. Name Cast 1 Cast 2 Points Final cast

1 17 Vertačnik Tim SLO 55,84 53,90 109,74 58,50

2 19 Sabban Florian GER 54,10 53,98 108,08 56,72

3 25 Pozner Jannis SUI 57,40 53,00 110,40 53,85

4 3 Luxa Josef CZE 52,38 47,82 100,20 52,04

5 10 Stawioski Bartosz POL 51,76 50,23 101,99 50,64

6 7 Sapigórski Patryk POL 50,56 50,04 100,60 50,52

7 20 Pfeiffer Daniel GER 52,88 51,93 104,81 49,63

8 22 Műller Etienne GER 50,97 46,10 97,07 47,62

9 12 Witczak Maciej POL 50,26 46,64 96,90

10 27 Petermann Seya SUI 49,70 45,95 95,65

11 18 Flajs Andraž SLO 49,44 49,01 98,45

12 5 Volf Libor CZE 48,98 48,94 97,92

13 1 Calta Václav CZE 48,56 47,20 95,76

14 6 Zavadil Radek CZE 47,99 47,10 95,09

15 9 Sapigórski Michal POL 47,96 46,10 94,06

16 14 Medvecký Dávid SVK 47,81 47,64 95,45

17 23 Lauchstädt Nic GER 47,63 42,98 90,61

18 26 Hanke Florian SUI 47,28 46,14 93,42

19 8 Mirek Robert POL 47,23 45,96 93,19

20 16 Michalik Karol SVK 46,96 42,83 89,79

21 4 Sitek Filip CZE 46,86 46,62 93,48

22 2 Humpál Vojtěch CZE 46,22 44,92 91,14

23 13 Gaál Ján SVK 44,23 43,44 87,67

24 21 Cöllen Vincent GER 43,97 42,01 85,98

25 28 Meichtry Micha SUI 43,30 42,59 85,89

26 11 Swaryczewski Tomasz POL 41,82 39,47 81,29

27 24 Lille Eyk GER 40,38 40,19 80,57

28 15 Gaál Tomáš SVK 32,31 31,09 63,40

Nation
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Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 25 Pozner Jannis SUI 94 02:03,7 96 01:32,0

2 21 Cöllen Vincent GER 94 03:17,6 96 01:52,8

3 12 Witczak Maciej POL 92 01:32,6 94 01:20,1

4 9 Sapigórski Michal POL 94 01:46,0 90 01:48,2

5 23 Lauchstädt Nic GER 94 02:05,0 90 02:00,2

6 20 Pfeiffer Daniel GER 96 02:08,0 90 02:39,0

7 5 Volf Libor CZE 96 02:14,0 84 02:19,7

8 17 Vertačnik Tim SLO 96 02:41,1 78 02:28,6

9 14 Medvecký Dávid SVK 92 02:12,0

10 4 Sitek Filip CZE 92 02:12,0

11 7 Sapigórski Patryk POL 92 02:45,7

12 8 Mirek Robert POL 90 01:49,0

13 2 Humpál Vojtěch CZE 90 02:36,2

14 1 Calta Václav CZE 90 02:52,3

15 22 Műller Etienne GER 90 03:33,2

16 18 Flajs Andraž SLO 88 02:01,0

17 28 Meichtry Micha SUI 88 02:13,8

18 26 Hanke Florian SUI 88 02:35,0

19 6 Zavadil Radek CZE 88 03:19,0

20 19 Sabban Florian GER 88 04:01,4

21 10 Stawioski Bartosz POL 86 02:09,0

22 13 Gaál Ján SVK 86 02:40,3

23 24 Lille Eyk GER 86 02:51,1

24 11 Swaryczewski Tomasz POL 82 02:00,7

25 16 Michalik Karol SVK 82 02:31,8

26 3 Luxa Josef CZE 78 03:22,9

27 27 Petermann Seya SUI 76 02:36,4

28 15 Gaál Tomáš SVK 70 02:12,8

Nation

3 - Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target BOYS
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Final



Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 1 Calta Václav CZE 95 02:32,0 100 02:25,1

2 7 Sapigórski Patryk POL 100 04:16,0 95 02:36,0

3 3 Luxa Josef CZE 90 04:11,7 95 03:08,8

4 9 Sapigórski Michal POL 95 03:00,9 90 02:22,4

5 4 Sitek Filip CZE 90 02:56,0 90 02:30,0

6 17 Vertačnik Tim SLO 95 02:49,0 90 02:37,8

7 2 Humpál Vojtěch CZE 90 03:32,6 90 03:14,1

8 13 Gaál Ján SVK 90 03:42,7 85 03:43,7

9 21 Cöllen Vincent GER 90 06:05,5

10 12 Witczak Maciej POL 85 02:31,8

11 25 Pozner Jannis SUI 85 03:35,0

12 11 Swaryczewski Tomasz POL 85 03:37,0

13 14 Medvecký Dávid SVK 85 03:38,7

14 28 Meichtry Micha SUI 85 03:53,0

15 19 Sabban Florian GER 85 03:57,0

16 5 Volf Libor CZE 85 04:21,0

17 6 Zavadil Radek CZE 85 04:41,3

18 10 Stawioski Bartosz POL 80 02:40,9

19 24 Lille Eyk GER 80 03:50,0

20 8 Mirek Robert POL 80 03:52,9

21 18 Flajs Andraž SLO 75 03:36,9

22 15 Gaál Tomáš SVK 70 03:30,0

23 27 Petermann Seya SUI 70 04:21,5

24 26 Hanke Florian SUI 65 03:40,2

25 23 Lauchstädt Nic GER 65 04:17,3

26 16 Michalik Karol SVK 65 04:38,6

27 22 Műller Etienne GER 60 04:41,7

28 20 Pfeiffer Daniel GER 55 04:30,1

Nation

4 - Spinning Accuracy BOYS
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Final



Rank No. Name Meters Points Final Meters

1 17 Vertačnik Tim SLO 70,46 105,690 71,52

2 7 Sapigórski Patryk POL 67,80 101,700 66,70

3 19 Sabban Florian GER 63,87 95,805 66,36

4 12 Witczak Maciej POL 66,54 99,810 66,35

5 11 Swaryczewski Tomasz POL 67,20 100,800 65,34

6 20 Pfeiffer Daniel GER 68,22 102,330 65,29

7 2 Humpál Vojtěch CZE 65,24 97,860 62,69

8 25 Pozner Jannis SUI 64,33 96,495 59,36

9 5 Volf Libor CZE 63,56 95,340

10 14 Medvecký Dávid SVK 62,47 93,705

11 10 Stawioski Bartosz POL 61,47 92,205

12 21 Cöllen Vincent GER 61,26 91,890

13 1 Calta Václav CZE 60,53 90,795

14 18 Flajs Andraž SLO 58,68 88,020

15 13 Gaál Ján SVK 56,29 84,435

16 23 Lauchstädt Nic GER 55,77 83,655

17 9 Sapigórski Michal POL 55,64 83,460

18 22 Műller Etienne GER 54,14 81,210

19 28 Meichtry Micha SUI 54,14 81,210

20 27 Petermann Seya SUI 53,48 80,220

21 16 Michalik Karol SVK 52,26 78,390

22 6 Zavadil Radek CZE 51,87 77,805

23 15 Gaál Tomáš SVK 51,15 76,725

24 4 Sitek Filip CZE 47,17 70,755

25 8 Mirek Robert POL 46,91 70,365

26 3 Luxa Josef CZE 0,00 0,000

27 24 Lille Eyk GER 0,00 0,000

28 26 Hanke Florian SUI 0,00 0,000
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Nation

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed BOYS



Rank No. Name D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total

1 17 Vertačnik Tim SLO 90 109,74 96 95 105,690 496,430

2 7 Sapigórski Patryk POL 95 100,60 92 100 101,700 489,300

3 19 Sabban Florian GER 95 108,08 88 85 95,805 471,885

4 2 Humpál Vojtěch CZE 95 91,14 90 90 97,860 464,000

5 12 Witczak Maciej POL 90 96,90 92 85 99,810 463,710

6 1 Calta Václav CZE 90 95,76 90 95 90,795 461,555

7 9 Sapigórski Michal POL 95 94,06 94 95 83,460 461,520

8 21 Cöllen Vincent GER 90 85,98 94 90 91,890 451,870

9 5 Volf Libor CZE 75 97,92 96 85 95,340 449,260

10 25 Pozner Jannis SUI 60 110,40 94 85 96,495 445,895

11 6 Zavadil Radek CZE 95 95,09 88 85 77,805 440,895

12 10 Stawioski Bartosz POL 80 101,99 86 80 92,205 440,195

13 11 Swaryczewski Tomasz POL 90 81,29 82 85 100,800 439,090

14 20 Pfeiffer Daniel GER 80 104,81 96 55 102,330 438,140

15 4 Sitek Filip CZE 90 93,48 92 90 70,755 436,235

16 14 Medvecký Dávid SVK 70 95,45 92 85 93,705 436,155

17 8 Mirek Robert POL 95 93,19 90 80 70,365 428,555

18 23 Lauchstädt Nic GER 95 90,61 94 65 83,655 428,265

19 13 Gaál Ján SVK 75 87,67 86 90 84,435 423,105

20 18 Flajs Andraž SLO 65 98,45 88 75 88,020 414,470

21 22 Műller Etienne GER 80 97,07 90 60 81,210 408,280

22 28 Meichtry Micha SUI 55 85,89 88 85 81,210 395,100

23 27 Petermann Seya SUI 55 95,65 76 70 80,220 376,870

24 16 Michalik Karol SVK 60 89,79 82 65 78,390 375,180

25 3 Luxa Josef CZE 95 100,20 78 90 0,000 363,200

26 15 Gaál Tomáš SVK 75 63,40 70 70 76,725 355,125

27 26 Hanke Florian SUI 85 93,42 88 65 0,000 331,420

28 24 Lille Eyk GER 80 80,57 86 80 0,000 326,570

Pentathlon BOYS

Nation
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Team competition BOYS

Rank Nation Name 1 Points Name 2 Points Name 3 Points Name 4 Points TOTAL

1 POL
MIREK     

Robert
428,555

SAPIGÓRSKI 

Michal
461,520

SAPIGÓRSKI 

Patryk
489,300

STAWINSKI 

Bartosz
440,195 1819,570

2 CZE
CALTA      

Václav
461,555

HUMPÁL 

Vojtěch
464,000

SITEK               

Filip
436,235

ZAVADIL  

Radek
440,895 1802,685

3 GER
CÖLLEN 

Vincent
451,870

SABBAN 

Florian
471,885 MULLER Etiene 408,280

PFEIFFER 

Daniel
438,140 1770,175

4 SVK
GAÁL                

Ján
423,105

GAÁL          

Tomáš
355,125

MEDVECKÝ 

Dávid
436,155

MICHALIK     

Karol
375,180 1589,565

5 SUI
POZNER    

Jannis
445,895

HANKE    

Florian
331,420

PETERMANN 

Seya
376,870

MEICHTRY 

Micha
395,100 1549,285
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Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 35 Staršicová Vanessa SVK 70 03:36,2 90 03:14,7

2 31 Patková Kateřina CZE 80 04:09,0 90 04:27,0

3 30 Zelenková Iva CZE 70 05:22,0 80 05:07,2

4 33 Serafin Magdalena POL 70 04:28,4 75 03:55,0

5 29 Roblová Kateřina CZE 70 05:25,9 70 04:37,3

6 39 Lűke Finja GER 65 03:30,7 65 03:32,7

7 36 Brodnianska Michaela SVK 65 04:00,0

8 40 Hauer Celine GER 65 04:00,5

9 34 Knap Paulina POL 60 03:35,2

10 38 Flajs Tjaša SLO 60 04:37,0

11 32 Walendowska Daria POL 55 04:34,1

12 37 Lepková Alexandra SVK 45 04:24,6

Nation
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1 - Fly Accuracy GIRLS
Final



2 - Fly Distance Single Handed GIRLS

Rank No. Name Cast 1 Cast 2 Points Final cast

1 36 Brodnianska Michaela SVK 41,62 41,08 82,70 44,78

2 31 Patková Kateřina CZE 44,85 44,27 89,12 43,54

3 40 Hauer Celine GER 38,41 37,11 75,52 42,36

4 29 Roblová Kateřina CZE 41,84 39,97 81,81 41,87

5 30 Zelenková Iva CZE 38,65 37,78 76,43 41,32

6 33 Serafin Magdalena POL 36,89 35,03 71,92 36,05

7 39 Lűke Finja GER 36,22 35,88 72,10

8 38 Flajs Tjaša SLO 34,86 34,83 69,69

9 32 Walendowska Daria POL 34,86 34,76 69,62

10 35 Staršicová Vanessa SVK 31,82 30,68 62,50

11 37 Lepková Alexandra SVK 29,32 27,90 57,22

12 34 Knap Paulina POL 27,97 27,42 55,39
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Nation



Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 30 Zelenková Iva CZE 94 02:14,5 94 02:11,2

2 33 Serafin Magdalena POL 92 02:14,0 86 02:17,9

3 35 Staršicová Vanessa SVK 90 02:18,3 84 02:39,6

4 32 Walendowska Daria POL 96 02:10,7 82 01:52,0

5 34 Knap Paulina POL 94 03:20,0 74 02:27,0

6 31 Patková Kateřina CZE 88 02:03,9 72 02:41,2

7 29 Roblová Kateřina CZE 88 02:33,0

8 39 Lűke Finja GER 76 02:24,0

9 37 Lepková Alexandra SVK 72 02:21,0

10 40 Hauer Celine GER 70 02:32,4

11 36 Brodnianska Michaela SVK 68 02:46,4

12 38 Flajs Tjaša SLO 50 02:30,6

Nation
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3 - Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target GIRLS
Final



Rank No. Name Points Time Points Time

1 29 Roblová Kateřina CZE 95 03:23,0 95 02:59,0

2 30 Zelenková Iva CZE 80 03:43,6 95 03:12,2

3 31 Patková Kateřina CZE 85 03:37,0 85 03:12,4

4 32 Walendowska Daria POL 75 02:56,0 80 02:56,8

5 40 Hauer Celine GER 80 03:52,1 70 03:15,7

6 39 Lűke Finja GER 80 03:21,9 60 03:20,0

7 33 Serafin Magdalena POL 75 03:53,3

8 36 Brodnianska Michaela SVK 75 04:19,2

9 35 Staršicová Vanessa SVK 70 04:05,0

10 34 Knap Paulina POL 70 05:58,1

11 38 Flajs Tjaša SLO 55 04:22,0

12 37 Lepková Alexandra SVK 40 04:22,6

Nation
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4 - Spinning Accuracy GIRLS
Final



Rank No. Name Meters Points Final Meters

1 35 Staršicová Vanessa SVK 55,17 82,755 58,19

2 30 Zelenková Iva CZE 59,38 89,070 56,02

3 40 Hauer Celine GER 52,72 79,080 51,43

4 29 Roblová Kateřina CZE 51,46 77,190 50,04

5 32 Walendowska Daria POL 51,59 77,385 49,74

6 34 Knap Paulina POL 48,65 72,975 44,44

7 38 Flajs Tjaša SLO 45,50 68,250

8 37 Lepková Alexandra SVK 40,20 60,300

9 33 Serafin Magdalena POL 39,92 59,880

10 36 Brodnianska Michaela SVK 36,14 54,210

11 31 Patková Kateřina CZE 0,00 0,000

12 39 Lűke Finja GER 0,00 0,000

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed GIRLS

Nation
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Rank No. Name D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Total

1 29 Roblová Kateřina CZE 70 81,81 88 95 77,190 412,000

2 30 Zelenková Iva CZE 70 76,43 94 80 89,070 409,500

3 35 Staršicová Vanessa SVK 70 62,50 90 70 82,755 375,255

4 32 Walendowska Daria POL 55 69,62 96 75 77,385 373,005

5 40 Hauer Celine GER 65 75,52 70 80 79,080 369,600

6 33 Serafin Magdalena POL 70 71,92 92 75 59,880 368,800

7 34 Knap Paulina POL 60 55,39 94 70 72,975 352,365

8 36 Brodnianska Michaela SVK 65 82,70 68 75 54,210 344,910

9 31 Patková Kateřina CZE 80 89,12 88 85 0,000 342,120

10 38 Flajs Tjaša SLO 60 69,69 50 55 68,250 302,940

11 39 Lűke Finja GER 65 72,10 76 80 0,000 293,100

12 37 Lepková Alexandra SVK 45 57,22 72 40 60,300 274,520

Pentathlon GIRLS

Nation
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Team competition GIRLS

Rank Nation Name 1 Points Name 2 Points TOTAL

1 CZE
ROBLOVÁ 

Kateřina
412,000

PATKOVÁ 

Kateřina
342,120 754,120

2 POL
WALENDOWSKA 

Daria
373,005

SERAFIN 

Magdalena
368,800 741,805

3 SVK
STARŠICOVÁ 

Vanessa
375,255

BRODNIANSKÁ 

Michaela
344,910 720,165

4 GER
HAUER          

Celine
369,600

LÜKE               

Finja
293,100 662,700
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